

Arctic Wolf Networks, Inc. 111 West Evelyn Ave, Suite 115 Sunnyvale, CA 94086-6101

Prepared By: Carter Bykowski Email: carter.bykowski@arcticwolf.com Phone: 9524548316 Prepared For: Steve Davidek sdavidek@cityofsparks.us Quote #: Q-07586 - 1 Expiration Date: 7/28/2019 Payment Terms: Net 30 Billing Cycle: Annual

Bill To: Steve Davidek sdavidek@cityofsparks.us City of Sparks, NV City Hall Complex 431 Prater Way Sparks, NV 89431

Ship To:

City of Sparks, NV City Hall Complex 431 Prater Way Sparks, NV 89431

| Item Description - Subscription | Item | Quantity | Subscription Start Date | Subscription End Date | Annual List Price | List Total | Discount % | Net Total |
|---|----------------------|----------|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------|-------------|---------------|-------------|
| Arctic Wolf MDR 500 Users license | AW-MDR-U | 1 | 7/11/2019 | 7/10/2020 | \$62,400.00 | \$62,400.00 | 50 | \$31,200.00 |
| Arctic Wolf MDR server license | AW-MDR-SE | 100 | 7/11/2019 | 7/10/2020 | \$117.00 | \$11,700.00 | 70 | \$3,510.00 |
| Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 1 year | AW-MDR-1Y | 1 | 7/11/2019 | 7/10/2020 | \$5,028.00 | \$5,028.00 | 20 | \$4,022.40 |
| Arctic Wolf MDR Office 365 user license | AW-MDR- O365 | 465 | 7/11/2019 | 7/10/2020 | \$22.50 | \$10,462.50 | 20 | \$8,370.00 |
| Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G Multi-mode fiber SFP+ modules with LC connector | AW-MDR- 2XX-S-10G | 2 | 7/11/2019 | 7/10/2020 | \$3,600.00 | \$7,200.00 | | \$7,200.00 |

Subtotal Subscription Fees USD 54,302.40 Subtotal One-Time Fees USD 0.00 Total Fees USD 54,302.40

Terms

This Order Form, including the terms and conditions set forth in http://www.arcticwolf.com/CSA and any addendum or exhibits attached hereto, comprises a subscription agreement ("Agreement") entered into between Arctic Wolf Networks, Inc. ("Arctic Wolf") and the Customer listed in the signature panel below ("Customer"). The Order Form Effective Date is the date of Customer's signature below. The Subscription Start Date will begin on the thirtieth (30) day after the Order Form Effective Date unless specified in the Subscription Start Date field above. Unless otherwise defined in this Order Form, all defined terms shall have the same meaning as set forth in the Agreement.

One-Time Fee; not sold on a subscription or recurring basis.

Total Fees listed above are non-refundable and do not include any sales, use or excise taxes now or hereafter imposed by any governmental authority ("Taxes") with respect to the products listed above. Customer shall be responsible for paying all Taxes upon invoicing by Arctic Wolf for any such Taxes.

By signing below, Customer acknowledges and agrees to the terms of this Order Form and the Agreement referenced above.

City of Sparks, NV

Ву

Name

Title

Date

© 19-1.0 Arctic Wolf Networks, Inc. All Rights Reserved.